


**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT
JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18543/2022

Amar Chand Khatik

----Petitioner

Versus

Cotton Corporation of India

----Respondent

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18589/2022
2. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18601/2022
3. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18615/2022
4. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18616/2022
5. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18651/2022
6. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18652/2022
7. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18675/2022
8. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18678/2022
9. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18901/2022
10. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18908/2022
11. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18930/2022
12. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18933/2022
13. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18943/2022
14. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18962/2022

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. P.S. Chundawat.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN BHANSALI

Order

03/07/2023

1. List the petitions after four weeks.
2. Interim order is extended till the next date.

(ARUN BHANSALI),J