



[CW-18543/2022]

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT  
JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18543/2022

Amar Chand Khatik

-----Petitioner

Versus

Cotton Corporation Of India

-----Respondent

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18589/2022
2. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18601/2022
3. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18615/2022
4. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18616/2022
5. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18651/2022
6. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18652/2022
7. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18675/2022
8. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18678/2022
9. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18901/2022
10. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18908/2022
11. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18930/2022
12. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18933/2022
13. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18943/2022
14. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18962/2022
15. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 402/2023

---

For Petitioner(s) : Mrs. Suman Porwal

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Vijay Kumar

---

**HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI**

**Order**

**30/01/2024**

List the matters on 12.02.2024, as prayed.

Interim order, if any, shall remain in currency till next date.

**(DR. PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI), J.**