

  
**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT  
JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18543/2022

Amar Chand Khatik

----Petitioner

Versus

Cotton Corporation Of India

----Respondent

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18589/2022
2. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18601/2022
3. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18615/2022
4. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18616/2022
5. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18651/2022
6. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18652/2022
7. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18675/2022
8. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18678/2022
9. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18901/2022
10. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18908/2022
11. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18930/2022
12. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18933/2022
13. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18943/2022
14. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18962/2022
15. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19384/2022
16. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 402/2023

---

For Petitioner(s) : None present

For Respondent(s) : None present

---

**JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA**

**Order**

**12/03/2024**

The matters were listed at S.No.55 to 71 of the daily cause list.



[CW-18543/2022]

Till rising of the Court, the matters could not be called out/taken for consideration; the matters are, thus, adjourned to 19.04.2024.

Interim order(s) shall continue till then.

**(DINESH MEHTA),J**

55-71-akansha/-